ST. PAUL’S EPISCOPAL CHURCH
Church School for ALL Ages: 2023-2024 Calendar

Church School for Children, Youth, and Adults is held on Sundays from 9:30 - 10:15 AM in The Church Office - The Old Rectory.

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

9/10

9/17
9/24

10/1*
10/8
10/15
10/22
10/29

11/5*
11/12
11/19
11/23
11/26

12/3*
12/10
12/17
12/24
12/24
12/25
12/31

7>
114
1/21
1/28

2/4
2/11*
2/13
214
2/18
2125

313 *
3/10
317
3/24
3/31

417 *
4/14
4121
4127
4128

5/5
5/12
5/19 *
5/26

Classes Meet (First Class) — Backpack Blessing at Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM
& Homecoming Sunday Picnic at 11:30 AM

Classes Meet

Classes Meet

Classes Meet — Pizza Party at 11:30 am & Blessing of Animals at Church Front Patio at 1:00 pm
No Class — Holiday Weekend

Classes Meet

Classes Meet

Classes Meet

Classes Meet — All Saints Sunday “Wings” Party at 11:30 am & Daylight Savings Time!
Classes Meet

Classes Meet

Thanksgiving Day — Holy Eucharist at 10:00 am

No Class — Thanksgiving Day Holiday

Classes Meet

Classes Meet

No Class — Lessons & Carols at 4:00 PM followed by Wine & Cheese and Punch & Cookies Social at 5:00 PM
No Class — Winter Break

Christmas Eve — Holy Eucharist at 4:00 & 7:00 PM

Christmas Day — Holy Eucharist at 10:00 AM

No Class — Winter Break

Classes Meet

No Class — Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday

Classes Meet

Classes Meet — National Hot Chocolate Day at 11:30 am (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 11:45 AM)

No Class — Annual Meeting & Vestry Election at 11:30 am followed by Parish Meal
Classes Meet

Shrove Tuesday — Pancake Supper at 6:30 PM

Ash Wednesday — Holy Eucharist at 12:00 & 6:30 PM

No Class — Presidents Day Holiday

Classes Meet (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 9:30 AM

Classes Meet (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM)

Classes Meet — Daylight Savings Time! (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM)

Classes Meet (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 9:30 AM) (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM)
No Class — Spring Break — Palm Sunday — Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM

No Class — Spring Break — Easter Sunday — Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM

Classes Meet
Classes Meet
Classes Meet
(‘Youth Confirmation Mini-Retreat at TBD)
Classes Meet

No Class — Bishop Visitation Today!
No Class — Mothers’ Day

Classes Meet (Last Class)

No Class — Summer Break

5/31-6/2 10" Annual Shrine Mont Weekend

6/9

End of Year Cookout at 11:30 AM

*Noisy Pull Tab Collection at the 10:30 AM Holy Eucharist



