ST. PAUL'S EPISCOPAL CHURCH

Church School for ALL Ages: 2023-2024 Calendar
Church School for Children, Youth, and Adults is held on Sundays from 9:30 - 10:15 AM in The Church Office - The Old Rectory.

September	9/10	Classes Meet (First Class) – Backpack Blessing at Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM & Homecoming Sunday Picnic at 11:30 AM
	9/17 9/24	Classes Meet Classes Meet
October	10/1 * 10/8 10/15 10/22 10/29	Classes Meet – Pizza Party at 11:30 am & Blessing of Animals at Church Front Patio at 1:00 pm No Class – Holiday Weekend Classes Meet Classes Meet Classes Meet
November	11/5 * 11/12 11/19 11/23 11/26	Classes Meet – All Saints Sunday "Wings" Party at 11:30 am & Daylight Savings Time! Classes Meet Classes Meet Thanksgiving Day – Holy Eucharist at 10:00 am No Class – Thanksgiving Day Holiday
December	12/3 * 12/10 12/17 12/24 12/24 12/25 12/31	Classes Meet Classes Meet No Class – Lessons & Carols at 4:00 PM followed by Wine & Cheese and Punch & Cookies Social at 5:00 PM No Class – Winter Break Christmas Eve – Holy Eucharist at 4:00 & 7:00 PM Christmas Day – Holy Eucharist at 10:00 AM No Class – Winter Break
January	1/7 * 1/14 1/21 1/28	Classes Meet No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Classes Meet Classes Meet – National Hot Chocolate Day at 11:30 am (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 11:45 AM)
February	2/4 2/11 * 2/13 2/14 2/18 2/25	No Class – Annual Meeting & Vestry Election at 11:30 am followed by Parish Meal Classes Meet Shrove Tuesday – Pancake Supper at 6:30 PM Ash Wednesday – Holy Eucharist at 12:00 & 6:30 PM No Class – Presidents Day Holiday Classes Meet (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 9:30 AM)
March	3/3 * 3/10 3/17 3/24 3/31	Classes Meet (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM) Classes Meet – Daylight Savings Time! (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM) Classes Meet (Youth Confirmation Meeting at 9:30 AM) (Table Manners Class at 11:45 AM) No Class – Spring Break – Palm Sunday – Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM No Class – Spring Break – Easter Sunday – Holy Eucharist at 8:30 & 10:30 AM
April	4/7 * 4/14 4/21 4/27 4/28	Classes Meet Classes Meet Classes Meet (Youth Confirmation Mini-Retreat at TBD) Classes Meet
May	5/5 5/12 5/19 * 5/26 5/31-6/	No Class – Bishop Visitation Today! No Class – Mothers' Day Classes Meet (Last Class) No Class – Summer Break 2 10 th Annual Shrine Mont Weekend
June	6/9	End of Year Cookout at 11:30 AM

^{*}Noisy Pull Tab Collection at the 10:30 AM Holy Eucharist